STATE OF IDAHO
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

BEN YSURSA

CANDIDATES HAVING FILED A DECLARTION OF INTENT
TO BE A WRITE-IN AT THE MAY 20, 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICE

State Representative B

State Representative B

State Representative B

State Senator

State Senator

State Senator

Mike Kingsley

Brian Darnall Bishop

Kent Marmon

Heidi J. Knittel

Kert Howard

DIST. PARTY NAME
6 Rep
10 Rep
10 Rep
12 Dem
29 Rep
29 Rep

Tom Katsilometes

P.O. Box 83720, Boise, ldaho 83720-0080

Elections Telephone: (208) 334-2852, FAX: (208) 334-2282

Located at 700 W Jefferson, Ste. E-205

ADDRESS

3413 Bluebird Circle
Lewiston, ID 83501

408 Rothbury Dr
Caldwell, ID 83605

1924 Filmore St
Caldwell, ID 83605

141 Delaware
Nampa, ID 83651

7688 W Portneuf Rd
Pocatello, ID 83204

PO Box 11
Pocatello, ID 83204



